

# **Run Your Business Better** With Clover Station

Find us on Facebook



**Clover Station** A powerful, customizable countertop POS system, designed to be the center of your business.

# You put everything you are into your business. So get the POS that works as hard as you do.

Owning your own business means juggling a lot. With its advanced software, unparalleled flexibility and convenience, Clover Station helps you lighten the load. Best of all, it's easy to setup and easy to use.

## Get more done with less sweat.

Running a business means multitasking. With Clover Station, you get a complete business management system that helps everything stay on track, so you can focus on growing your business.

Want to make your business all that it can be? Clover Station helps make it possible.

For more information contact:

# **Kim Lyons, President** MerchantSource<sup>®</sup> at 1-800-313-5198 option 2 © 2017 First Data Corporation. All Rights Reserved. The CLOVER name and logo are trademarks owned by Clover Network, Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of First Data Corporation, and registered or used in the U.S. and many foreign countries.





Pivot arm swivels smoothly between merchant and customer

High-Speed Thermal Printer

#### **Specifications**

#### **Counter Space**

- Base plate: 11.0" x 7.5"
- Height from countertop to display top: 9"

Weight

 $\circ~$  5.0 lb.

#### Screen Size

• 11.6"

# Build Your Business on Clover Station.

Clover streamlines your operations with a sleek, customizable solution designed to safely process virtually every payment type quickly and reliably. It also handles core registration functions and can even simplify daily tasks like managing staffing, online orders and deliveries and more.

## Business done better.

Clover enables you to handle all of your essential business needs—right out of the box

- Accept more types of payments from magnetic-strip and EMV<sup>®</sup>-enabled credit and debit cards to Apple Pay<sup>®</sup> (when you include our secure FD40 Pin Pad)
- Help protect your customers, business and reputation from fraud with built-in Clover Security
- Set up a mobile loyalty and rewards program designed to drive business with Clover Customer Engagement
- · Get deeper understanding about your business with Clover Insights

### **Additional benefits**

- · Simple setup lets you start accepting payments immediately
- · Continue to accept payments even when your Internet is down
- Clover features more than 150 apps available on the Clover App Market, making it far superior to its square-shaped competitors
- · Allows for Ethernet and wireless capabilities

For more information contact:

Kim Lyons, President MerchantSource<sup>®</sup> at 1-800-313-5198 option 2



The CLOVER® logo and marks are owned by Clover Network, Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of First Data Corporation, and are registered or used in the U.S. and many foreign countries. EMV® is a registered trademark of tRWCo LLC in the United States and other countries. www.emvco.com. Apple Pay® is a trademark of Apple, Inc. All trademarks, service marks and trade names referenced in this material are the property of their respective owners Use of CLOVER® requires a Merchant Processing Agreement.